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November 3, 2020 Cedar County, Nebraska
President and Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Trump/Pence 4,174
Dem Biden/Harris 725
Lib Jorgensen/Cohen 97
Write-In Totals 19
Overvotes 5
Undervotes 38
Contest Totals 5,058
United States Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Ben Sasse 3,902
Dem Chris Janicek 545
Lib Gene Siadek 272
Write-In Totals 78
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 260
Contest Totals 5,058
Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Adrian Smith 4,083
Dem Mark Elworth Jr. 583
Lib Dustin C. Hobbs 135
Write-In Totals 2
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 252
Contest Totals 5,058
Commissioner Dist. 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rep Craig Bartels 1,857
Write-In Totals 27
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 122
Contest Totals 2,006
State Bd. Education
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Patti S. Gubbels 3,268
Mike Goos 870
Write-In Totals 10
Overvotes 6
Undervotes 904
Contest Totals 5,058
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Retain Judge Stine
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 3,159
NO 727
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 1,171
Contest Totals 5,058
Retain Judge Block
Vote For1
TOTAL
YES 3,100
NO 740
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 1,217
Contest Totals 5,058
Retain Judge Hall
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 3,115
NO 740
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 1,202
Contest Totals 5,058
Retain Judge Vampola
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 3,113
NO 746
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 1,198
Contest Totals 5,058
NE Comm. College District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Donovan Ellis 445
Write-In Totals 0
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 127
Contest Totals 572
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NE Comm. College District 2
Vote For 1

Nicole Sedlacek

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

NE Comm. College District 3
Vote For 1

Arlan Kuehn

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

NE Comm. College At large
Vote For 1

Jeff Scherer

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lewis and Clark NRD 1
Vote For 1

Russell J. Schmidt

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lewis and Clark NRD Sub 3
Vote For 1

Marcel Kramer

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Cedar County, Nebraska

TOTAL
1,633
12

587
2,234

TOTAL
1,720
11

494
2,226

TOTAL
3,798
45

1.214
5,058

TOTAL
397

44
441

TOTAL
1,245

318
1,571
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Lewis and Clark NRD 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Carolyn A. Heine 1,209
Write-In Totals 6
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 237
Contest Totals 1,454

Lower Elkhorn NRD Sub 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Aaron J. Zimmerman 262
Jay Reikofski 199
Write-In Totals 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 145
Contest Totals 609
Lower Elkhorn NRD 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jerry Allemann 788
Write-In Totals 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 192
Contest Totals 983
CKPPD Sub 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Karl Koch 1,534
Write-In Totals 8
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 259
Contest Totals 1,802
CKPPD Sub 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Larry E. Domina 1,553
Write-In Totals 17
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 3N
Contest Totals 1,883
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NPPD Sub 2
Vote For 1

Barry DeKay

Aaron Troester

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

ESU No. 1 Sub 10
Vote For 1

Shannon Johnson

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

School Distrct 8
Vote For 3

Jason Heikes

Dana C. Rosener

Aaron Edward Fuelberth

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Wynot SD 101
Vote For 3

Greg Hite

Kelly Wieseler

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Laurel SD 54
Vote For 4

Carol Erwin
Dustin Thompson
Samuel Recob
Write-In Totals
Qvervotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
2,365

1,795

881
5,058

TOTAL
741

300
1,045

TOTAL
1,302

1,342
1,348
34

1,782
5,808

TOTAL
300

378
127

704
1,509

TOTAL
1,008

1,028
996
121

2,191
5,344
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LCC Dist. 54 Bond Issue
Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR such Bonds and tax 611
AGAINST such Bonds and tax 645
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 80
Contest Totals 1,336
Randolph SD 45
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Jim Scott 573
Lisa Linville 482
Cody Backer 538
Maggie Korth 325
Write-In Totals 1
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 268
Contest Totals 2,187
Wausa SD 76
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Otto Woockman 55
Terry Nelson 62
Dan Story 39
Derek Cunningham 35
Pepper West 36
Write-In Totals 2
Overvotes 0
Undervotes a1
Contest Totals 300
Bloomfield SD 86
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Christy Mackenprang 5
Jason Hefner 5
Jessica C. Loseke 5
Write-In Totals 0
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 18
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Crofton SD 96
Vote For 3

Jayne Arens
Michael Janssen
Lisa Van Heek
Larry Potts
Write-In Totals
Qvervotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Hartington At large
Vote For 2

Roman V. Sudbeck

Chris Bartling

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Hartington Airport Authority
Vote For 3

Joseph M. Hish
Karma Schulte
Roger Filips
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Hartington Sales Tax
Vote For 1

YES (For the sales Tax)
NO (Against the sales Tax)
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Cedar County, Nebraska

TOTAL
232

245
273
320

268
1,344

TOTAL
693

670

426
1,800

TOTAL
557

688
632
17

806
2,700

TOTAL
500

359
0
4
900

Hartington Economic Development Program

Vote For 1

YES (For the Economic Development
Program)

NO (Against the economic Development

Program)
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
500

339

60
900
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Randolph Council
Vote For 2

Kalynda B. Kuhl

Janelle Biernbaum

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Laurel Mayor
Vote For 1

Keith Knudsen

Write-In Totals
Qvervotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Laurel Council At Large
Vote For 2

Chad Johnson
Logan Garber
Jeff Erwin
Justin Eriksen
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Fordyce Village
Vaote For 2

Thomas J. Pinkelman

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Fordyce Sales Tax
Vote For 1

YES

NO
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
328

334
33

251
946

TOTAL
501

47
555

TOTAL
321

143
216
290

10
128
1,110

TOTAL
76

39

61
178

TOTAL
56

29

89
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Belden Village
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Brad A. Stapelman 54
Angela A. Ohlrich 21
Write-In Totals 41
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 126

St Helena Village

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Victor Paltz 47
Kyle Suing 40
Write-In Totals 6
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 15
Contest Totals 108
Coleridge Village
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Jesse Jackson 130
Roger Lee Anderson 119
Jeremy Bruning 227
Write-In Totals 39
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 313
Contest Totals 831
Magnet Village
Vote For 3
TOTAL
James W. Cautrell 15
Jason R. Becker 16
Corey McQuay 14
Bradly W. Backstrom 20
Write-In Totals 5
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 8
Contest Totals 78
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Wynot Village
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Michael Klug 89
Stevie Holmes 89
Janice Heimes by Petition 87
Write-In Totals 4
Qvervotes 3
Undervotes 85
Contest Totals 357
Proposed Amendment No. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For 2,351
Against 2,161
Overvotes 7
Undervotes 539
Contest Totals 5,058
Proposed Amendment No. 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For 2,373
Against 1,983
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 701
Contest Totals 5,058
Initiative Measure 428
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For 3,395
Against 1,018
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 641
Contest Totals 5,058
Initiative Measure 429
Yote For 1
TOTAL
For 2,802
Against 1,799
Overvotes 5
Undervotes 452
Contest Totals 5,058
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Initiative Measure 430
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For 2,762
Against 1,848
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 447
Contest Totals 5,058
Initiative Measure 431
Vote For 1
TOTAL
For 2,989
Against 1,611
Overvotes Z
Undervotes 456
Contest Totals 5,058
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